Lytespan Pendant Asym 3 Phase
Adaptor Black 9209-4/b
Artikelnummer 2070279 Concord

C€ R

Lytespan Pendant Adaptor, asymmetric 3-circuit , 4 conductors with phase selector. Polycarbonate body, copper alloy
contacts. Black. Max. load. 100N, Max. torque 2.5Nm Compatible with 3-circuit tracks. Compatible with OneTrack.
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Lytespan Pendant Asym 3 Phase

Adaptor Black 9209-4/b

Artikelnummer 2070279

Allgemeine Daten

Produktname

Technologie
Art des Zubehors
Type of accessory

Montage

Allgemeine Anwendungsbereiche

ETIM Klasse

Garantie

Elektrische Daten

Primary Supply/Product voltage - min
V)
Primary Supply/Product voltage - max
)

Connectable conductor cross section -

Max (mm?)

Lytespan Pendant Asym
3 Phase Adaptor Black
9209-4/b

Non - Electrical Device
Electrical
Pendant adaptor

Track mounting

Hospitality, Museums &
Galleries, Office

EC002556

5 Jahre

220

240

2.5
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Physikalische Daten
Gehéausefarbe
Lange (mm)
Breite (mm)
Nominale Produkthéhe (mm)

Gewicht (kg)

Packaging
EAN Code
Einzelverpackung Lénge (cm)
Einzelverpackung Breite (cm)
Einzelverpackung Tiefe (cm)
DUN 14 (auBen)

Anzahl an Einheiten je
AuBenverpackung

AuBenverpackung Lange (cm)
AuBenverpackung Breite (cm)

AuBenverpackung Tiefe (cm)

Concord

Black
88.6
38

55

0.5

5025768702794

16.0

16.0

4.0

05025768702794

16.0

16.0

4.0



